OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pirkkalan nepit

Mol [11213]4]56]7/8]9]10]11]12]13/14]15]16]17 18] +-] Sum)
Par 3/3/3/ 3 4/ 3|3|3/4/3 4|3 /4|33 3|33 58

1 | Arno Huittari 2134 312, 33/|3 4 | 4 4 2 3 -3 55
2 | Sakari Janger 3/3(3/2|5/4|3/3|3, 4|45 /|42 3 |4)|3|2/|+2| 60
3 TeemuVuorinen (2 /4 2|3 /434|453 /4|5 4,3 |3/|3/5 2 /|+45| 63

Pirkkalan nepit « 17.07.2024 02:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2389358
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2389358

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12031456789 [10]11]12[13]14 15 16 117 |18 Tor [
Par 3333|433 ,3|4/|3 /4,3 /4, 3|3 333 58

Avg 23/33| 3 |23
Difficulty 3 /13 /11 2
Birdie -1 2 1|2
Par 0 1 211
Bogey 1 1 1

Double Bogey 2

4
9
1
1
1

3133|33|3.7|33|4 |47 4 27 27 33 43
10/ 16 |12 | 6 |14 | 7

Pirkkalan nepit « 17.07.2024 02:00 (2)

59.3

1.3

14 | 26%
26 | 48%
10 |19%
4 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2389358

